September October November December January February
Gas S 194.88 | S 341.75 | $ 26462 |S 1,94439 (S 3,502.39|S$ 2,205.38
Water $ 1,71875(S 2,33440|S$ 1,73350|S$ 163550 (S 1,596.75|S 1,587.75
Electricity $5,902.86 $7,627.72 $6,359.95 $5,664.42 $4,893.39 $4,918.37
Total $7,816.49 | $10,303.87 $8,358.07 $9,244.31 $9,992.53 $8,711.50

July August Totals

Gas S 200.22 | $ 183.78 | S 9,856.04
Water $ 2,28566|S 1,682.75|S 21,053.56
Electricity $4,464.59 $0.00 | $ 58,708.95
Total $6,950.47 $1,866.53 | S 89,618.55




March

April

May

June

S 302.98

S 273.39

S 273.39

S 168.87

$ 1,632.50

S 1,574.75

$ 1,601.00

S 1,670.25

$4,780.77

$4,394.49

$4,936.59

$4,765.80

$6,716.25

$6,242.63

$6,810.98

$6,604.92




