	S	eptember	October	Ν	lovember	December	January	- 1	February
Gas	\$	194.88	\$ 341.75	\$	264.62	\$ 1,944.39	\$ 3,502.39	\$	2,205.38
Water	\$	1,718.75	\$ 2,334.40	\$	1,733.50	\$ 1,635.50	\$ 1,596.75	\$	1,587.75
Electricity		\$5,902.86	\$7,627.72		\$6,359.95	\$5,664.42	\$4,893.39		\$4,918.37
Total		\$7,816.49	\$ 10,303.87		\$8,358.07	\$9,244.31	\$9,992.53		\$8,711.50

	July	August	To	tals
Gas	\$ 200.22	\$ 183.78	\$	9,856.04
Water	\$ 2,285.66	\$ 1,682.75	\$	21,053.56
Electricity	\$4,464.59	\$0.00	\$	58,708.95
Total	\$6,950.47	\$1,866.53	\$	89,618.55

March		April	May	June		
\$ 302.98	\$	273.39	\$ 273.39	\$	168.87	
\$ 1,632.50	\$	1,574.75	\$ 1,601.00	\$	1,670.25	
\$4,780.77		\$4,394.49	\$4,936.59		\$4,765.80	
\$6,716.25		\$6,242.63	\$6,810.98		\$6,604.92	